
 

 

 

Ref. No.: F69.V2/REG/0492-22                                                                          Date: 31.03.2022 

 

Page 1 of 1 

 
 

 

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATIONS 
 

Quotations are hereby invited from the reputed, reliable & bonafide Traders/Suppliers of Computer 

& Accessories for supply of the following items as per description detailed below for Cooch Behar 

Panchanan Barma University.  The rate should be quoted inclusive of all Taxes against the item. 

The intending   quotationers   are requested to submit their quotations within 11.04.2022 before 

05:30 P.M. No quotation will be entertained after scheduled date & time. Quotations will be 

opened on 12.04.2022. Supply order will be issued time to time for any or all the items as per 

requirement and as & when required.  

 

The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any or all the quotations without showing 

any reason.  

Item: Description/Configuration: 

                
Sl. 

No. 
Product Qty. 

(Approx.) 

1 
120 GB SSD 
(SATA III,6.0 GB/S, Weight : 33.1g,  

Warranty : 3 Years, Storage Temperature : -40’c) 

60 

2 8 GB DDR3 RAM 5 

3 8 GB DDR4 RAM 5 

4 19.5’ Monitor 20 

 

Tender Fee: Rs. 500.00 (Five Hundred Only) in the shape of Demand Draft/ NEFT, in favour of 

Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma university payable at Cooch Behar.[NEFT Details: NAME OF 

THE A/C : COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN BARMA UNIVERSITY, SB A/C NO. 

32741316141,  IFSC:SBIN0000058. 

 

Submission of Quotation: The interested agencies/ firms are required to submit the bid in sealed 

cover superscripted “Computer Accessories: Tender Ref. No.: F69.V2/REG/0492-22, Dated 

31.03.2022” clearly written on top of the envelope, and should reach on or before 11.04.2022 

(through register/speed post only) to the Registrar, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University, 

Panchanan Nagar, Vivekananda Street, Cooch Behar – 736101, West Bengal, India. 

 

FOR ANY CLARIFICATION REGARDING TENDER PLEASE CONTACT WITH 

COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN BARMA UNIVERSITY E-MAIL ID – info@cbpbu.ac.in  

 

 

 

Registrar   

 

mailto:info@cbpbu.ac.in

